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13 - 15 July 2022
Pass 5 dag 2
Yellow

Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Nr. Namn PIK

4 Janne Dahlsten 57.441 6  1 129.86Yellow 1 10 

33 Dennis Krieg 57.651 3 0.210 2 0.210 129.39Yellow 2 8 

44 Tommy Ohlsén 57.652 6 0.001 3 0.211 129.38Yellow 3 9 

25 Marcus Olsson 57.834 5 0.182 4 0.393 128.98Yellow 4 7 

32 Fredrik Malmberg 58.037 6 0.203 5 0.596 128.52Yellow 5 8 

27 Andreas Barman 58.299 5 0.262 6 0.858 127.95Yellow 6 8 

42 Johan Mathisson 58.313 6 0.014 7 0.872 127.92Yellow 7 8 

2 Richard Svennberg 58.690 10 0.377 8 1.249 127.09Yellow 8 10 

41 Magnus Hansson 58.942 3 0.252 9 1.501 126.55Yellow 9 8 

18 Kevin Cederferm 59.277 7 0.335 10 1.836 125.84Yellow 10 11 

20 Mattias Brink 59.438 7 0.161 11 1.997 125.50Yellow 11 7 

31 Staffan Lindahl 59.474 9 0.036 12 2.033 125.42Yellow 12 9 

7 Niklas Engdahl 59.543 9 0.069 13 2.102 125.27Yellow 13 9 

998 Anders Nordlander 59.887 5 0.344 14 2.446 124.55Inst 1 9 

506 John Palmgren 59.924 3 0.037 15 2.483 124.48Inst 2 5 

64 Jörgen Gustavsson 1:00.124 6 0.200 16 2.683 124.06Yellow 14 8 

1 Nisse Nielsen 1:00.360 5 0.236 17 2.919 123.58Yellow 15 10 

52 Kenneth Lundman 1:00.384 6 0.024 18 2.943 123.53Yellow 16 6 

79 Kalle Sjöberg 1:00.432 5 0.048 19 2.991 123.43Yellow 17 10 

13 John-Paul Jones 1:01.563 4 1.131 20 4.122 121.16Yellow 18 6 

504 Ramus Östlund  21 Inst 3  

  57.441    6   4 : Janne Dahlsten ()
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